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ACCOUNTING/
BOOKEEPING

Kristina Hull
Kristina Hull, CPA, LLC

425/449-6056
kristinahullcpa@gmail.com

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

Melanie Barnett (Bookeeper)
Keeping Balanced Solutions 

425/879-8558
keepingbalancedsolutions@gmail.com
Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

Laura Raynes Walker
Raynes Walker Tax & Accounting, EA

425/985-8644
laura@rayneswalker.com

rayneswalker.com

APPLIANCE 
SERVICING/REPAIR

John Sanders
Mr. Appliance

425/202-3939 or 425-276-7441

The following is a list of professionals that we have built a strong relationship with, worked with 
in the past and/or were referred to us.  This is only a partial list of resources and you should 
satisfy yourself that the one you choose best fits your needs.  We do our best to keep this list 
updated. Please contact these professionals personally to determine if they are still current, as 
well as their qualifications – type and scope of service, fees, scheduling, insurance coverage, 
references and license.  The Messa Group can make no guarantees about the professionals or 
businesses listed.  

APPLIANCE 
SERVICING/REPAIR

continued...

Craig Peacock
Peacock Appliance

425/888-3931 or 425/455-5780

Adam Knudtsen
Mountainvue Appliance Repair

425/961-3130
adam@mtnvue.com

mtnvue.com

ARCHITECT
Laroy Gant

Gant Nychay Architecture, PLLC
206/545-9100

laroy@gantnychay.com
Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

ATTORNEY
Kelly Burdette 
Burdette Law 
206/235-5048 

kellyburdette@burdettelaw.org

AUTO BODY SHOP
Jerry Moe

Alpine Coachworks
425/888-4343

snovalleyautodetail@yahoo.com

AUTO DETAILING
Blake

Blake’s Auto Detail (mobile)
425/736-2888

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

Michael Evans
SnoValley Auto Detail

425/894-5265
snovalleyautodetail@yahoo.com

AUTO REPAIR
Gary King

King’s Quality Auto Repair
206/327-8594

kingsqualityautorepair@gmail.com
kingsqualityautorepair.com

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member
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BANKING
Stacy Dorn

SnoFalls Credit Union
425/831-3178

StacyD@snofalls.com
snofalls.com

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

Robert Wotton
Umpqua Bank
425/831-2740

robertwotton@umquabank.com

BEAUTY/MAKEUP
Katie Jones

The Beauty Studio
425/502-5903

info@thebeautystudiowa.com
thebeautystudiowa.com

BEEKEEPING/
BEE PRODUCTS

Jillian Medford
The Keepers Collective

206/375-9739
Jillian@thekeeperscollective.com

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

BUSINESS & LIFE
COACHING

Malinda Kearns Norris
Malinda Norris Coaching

206-/19-6148
malindanorris@gmail.com

embracefulfillment.net

CANDLE MAKER
Megan Schweppenheiser

Snoqualmie Valley Candle Co
425/802-5081

MeganSchwepp@CenturyTel.net
Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

CARPET CLEANING
Brian Duncan

Valley Professional Cleaning Service
206/930-5387

brian@valleyprofessionalcleaningservice.
com

valleyprofessionalcleaningservice.com

Jim
Jet Steam Clean
425/985-3690

CHIROPRACTIC
Jason & Tiffany Green

Snoqualmie Chiropracters
425/396-0613

info@snoqualmiechiropractors.com
snoqualmiechiropractors.com

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

CONSULTING 
Walt Nelson 

Nelson Consulting (Online Marketing) 
425/802-8243

waltnelson@mac.com

CONTRACTOR/ 
HANDYMAN

Gary Nickell (Contractor)
GN Homes

206/819-8788
nickel1@comcast.net

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

Josh Wilund
Swede’s Handyman

425/736-6540
1handyswede@gmail.com

Tena Sherman (Handyman)
Handy in the Valley

425/633-8001
handyinthevalley@gmail.com

Dan Webster
Dog and Dan Handyman

425/760-3383

COUNTERTOPS
Jeremy Johanson

Marmobella
425/606-0884

j.johanson@me.com
Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

 

 DIETICIAN
Jessica Hoffman

Genomic LED Nutrition
Dietician and Genomic Specialist

425/231-8376 
Jessica@genomiclednutrition.com

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member
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ELECTRIC
Ed Luraghi

Castle Electric
425/306-4575

ed@castle-electric.com
Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

ESTATE SALES
Becky Mehtala

Girlfriends Estate Sales
425/829-3848

beckymehtala@gmail.com
https://www.girlfriendsestatesales.com

Christine Gunderson & Colleen 
Zebarth

Bedknobs & Broomsticks Estate Sales
206/291-8104

contact@bedandbroomestatesales.com
bedandbroomestates.com

Coventry Fallows
Coventry Estate Services

206/953-5940
sales@coventryestateservices.com

FINANCIAL ADVISORS
Jason Glazier
Edward Jones
425/747-0604

jason.glazier@edwardjones.com
edwardjones.com/jason-glazier

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

Carlos De Imus
Way Point Wealth Advisors

206/236-8054 x 6
carlos.deimus@ampf.com

waypointwealthadvisors.com

FINANCIAL ADVISORS
continued...

Amber Trader
Edward Jones
425/391-8507

amber.trader@edwardjones.com
edwardjones.com/amber-trader

Jonas Means
Mariposa Wealth Solutions

206/276-2347
jonas@mariposaws.com

mariposaws.com

FIREPLACE REPAIR 
SERVICE

Fireside Home Solutions
https://www.firesidehomesolutions.com/

fireside-home-solutions-showrooms/
bellevue/

Green Bear Heating and Air
206/419-3774  

www.greenbearheatingandair.com/
greenbearsolutions@hotmail.com

Paul
All American Chimney & Fireplace   

253-833-5534
https://www.allamericanchimney.net

GARAGE DOORS
Richard & Bambi Reidt

Reidt Way Doors
425/503-7353

https://www.facebook.com/
Localgaragedoorcompany/  

rwreidt@gmail.com

HARDWOOD FLOORS
Jeff or Brad

Lane Hardwood Floors
425/999-3600
206-622-1336

lanehardwarefloors.com

Jarred West
Westway Hardwood Flooring, LLC

425/301-9383

HOME INSPECTION
Bob Gross

BPG Inspections
206/818-2421

bob.gross@bpginspections.com
bpginspections.com

Erick Koehnen
BPG Inspections
425/890.6408

erick.koehnen@bpginspections.com
bpginspections.com

George Rinehart
Rinehart Inspection Services

206/901-1549
g_rinehart@hotmail.com
rinehartinspections.com

Farren West
Key Inspection Services 

800/748-8766
farren@keyinspectionservices.com

keyinspectionservices.com
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HOUSE CLEANING
Niki Dinca

Shiny House Cleaning
206/900-6672

Tanya and Cierra
Sweeping Beauty Cleaning Service

425/395-4664

HVAC
Scott Leibowitz

All Weather Heating and Air
425/463-9814

allweatherscott@yahoo.com
allwhvacr.com

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

INSURANCE
Sean Sundwall

American Family Insurance
425/292-7027

sean.sundwall@amfam.com
seansundwall.com

Tennyson Jacobson
Farmers Insurance

425/888-0553 (Office)
tjacobson@farmersagent.com

http://www.farmersagent.com/tjacobson

INTERIOR DESIGN
Jessica Benkel

Jesse Benkel Interiors
510/589-5734

jessbenkel@gmail.com 

Tami Jones
Tami Jones Interior Designer

425/260-1337
tejdesign@hotmail.com

tamijonesdesign.com

JUNK REMOVAL
Jim Misgen 

JDog Junk Removal & Hauling 
425/624-9179 

jmisgen@jdog.com

LANDSCAPING
Grant Sinclair

Blue Jay Home & Garden
928/533-3996

contactbluejayhome@gmail.com
Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

Ryan Hildebrand
J & R Rockscapes
425/444-5673

ryan@jrrockscapes.com
jrrockscapes.com

MARINE VESSEL 
REPAIR

Karl Wagoner
Captain Marine Service, LLC

206/353-0920
captainmarine.karl@gmail.com

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

MARKETING/
BRANDING
Michael Deschenes
Undrafted Designs

253/350-5065
michaeld@undrafteddesigns.com

MARKETING
continued...

Adrianne Robins
Adrianne Robins Digital Marketing Serv.

425/577-4422
adrianne@adriannerobins.com

adriannerobins.com

MASSAGE THERAPY

Pauline Zaloumis
Renew Body Therapy

970/393-2562
renewbodytherapy@gmail.com

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

MEDICARE
Ryan Foran
RF Medicare

425/465-1234
rfmedicare@outlook.com

MORTGAGE
Mike Patton

Geneva Financial
425/830-8643

mpatton@genevafi.com
genevafi.com

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

Adrian Webb
Absolute Mortgage

206/795-8411
awebb@absoluteloans.com

Eric Gray
Fairway Mortgage

206/423-5832
eric.gray@fairwaymc.com
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MORTGAGE
continued...

Whitney Pauley
WA-NMLS#378622
Caliber Home Loans

425/507-2312
whitney.pauley@caliberhomeloans.com

MOVING & PACKING 
SERVICES

First Due Movers
206/755-6053

info@firstduemovers.com

America M. Movers, LLC
Everett 425/970-2236
Seattle 206/717-4667

https://americammoversllc.com

Eco Movers
Seattle 206/971-6895

Eastside 425-444-5247
ecomoversmoving.com

Elisa Hawkinson
How2GetOrganized

206/915-9911
elisa@howtogetorganized.com

howtogetorganized.com

NOTARY SERVICES
Stacy Dorn

SnoFalls Credit Union
425/831-3178

StacyD@snofalls.com
snofalls.com

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

Jonas Means
Mariposa Wealth Solutions

206/276-2347
jonas@mariposaws.com

mariposaws.com

PAINTING
Bradley Gross
BT Painting, Inc.

Interior/Exterior, Residential & 
Commercial

425/691-0952
bradley@btpaintinginc.com

btpaintinginc.com
Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

PERSONAL TRAINER/
NUTRITIONIST

Janine Loehr
Embrace Fitness
425/761-5706

embracefitllc@gmail.com
janineloehr.com

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

PEST CONTROL
Alan LaBissoniere

Frontier Pest Control
425/577-2944

frontierpc@comcast.net

PET GROOMER
Snoqualmie Valley Pet Parlor 

(Downtown Snoqualmie) 
425/888-3120

Amy 
Mt. Si Pet Salon (North Bend) 

425/888-2177 
mtsipetsalon@gmail.com

Dog Spaw (Ridge) 
425/292-0694 
dog-spaw.com

PET SITTER/DOG 
WALKER
Niki Schultz

Valley Pet Services
425/523-7090

niki@valleypetservices.net
valleypetservices.net
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PHOTOGRAPHY
Katie Fiedler 

Jubilant Studios 
425/409-3912 

katie@jubilantstudios.com 
jubilantstudios.com 

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

Keri Malinowski 
KLM Photography 

360/929-0738 
keri@klmphotography.net 

klmphotography.net
 

Josh Saran 
Josh Marshall Photography 

206/794-7744
JoshMarshallPhotography.com

Cicely and Dan Williams 
Rusted Van Photography 

206/949-6272 
rustedvanphotography@gmail.com

PHYSICAL THERAPY/ 
HEALTH

John Quinn 
IRG Physical Therapy 

425/761-0321 
john.quinn@irgpt.com 

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

Rick Green 
Snovalley Wellness Therapy 

425/588-0620 
ragreen9@gmail.com 

snovalleywellnesstherapy.com

PLUMBING
Blake Kinghorn 

SnoFalls Plumbing 
425/736-7873 

blake@snofallsplumbing.com 
snofallsplumbing.com

John
Driscoll Plumbing 
425/451-3686

driscollplumbing@gmail.com
driscollplumbing.com

Heidi Lowe 
Stanton Plumbing 
425/444-0575

stantonplumbinginc@yahoo.com
stantonplumbinginc.com

ROOFING
Wes 

Alpine Roof 
425/248-0690 

Philip Cady 
Elite Roofing 

425/482-0676 

Ken Kemp 
Build and Design Group, Inc 

425/454-1522 
buildanddesigngroup.com

Jordan Nash 
Nash Roofing 
425/495-5107 

nashjordan7@gmail.com

SEPTIC SERVICES
Martin

Greenworks of Washington Septic 
360/913-0133

wagreenworks.com

Bill Krock 
Warranty Septic Tank, Inc 

425/888-9333 
info@warrantyseptic.com 

warrantyseptic.com

STAGING SERVICES
Lacy Ford

Vanceford Staging
425/830-3555

lacy@vancefordstaging.com
vancefordstaging.com

David Smith
Beacon Davenport

425/392-8237
David@beacondavenport.com

beacondavenport.com

Michelle Faith Golay 
Michelle Faith Staging and Design

425/358-0109
michelle@michellefaithstaging.com 

michellefaithstaging.com
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SURVEYORS

Rex D. Gallion
HDGA LLC

360/825-6963 ext. 302

Joe Willis
All Land Surveying

360/568-4031
https://www.alllandsurveying.com

TILE & MARBLE 
INSTALLATION

Annette Moses
Snoqualmie Valley Tile & Marble

425/260.2709
snovalleytilemarble@gmail.com

Roman Butucel
RB Remodeling, LLC

206/600-0911
snovalleytilemarble@gmail.com

TITLE & ESCROW 
SERVICES
Laurie McQueen 

WFG Title and Escrow
425/766-6889

mcqueen@wfgtitle.com
wfgtitle.com 

TRAVEL
Sommer Reynolds

 More to Explore Vacations
253/ 304-9008

sommer@moretoexplorevacations.com
Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

VIDEO/VIRTUAL 
TOURS 

Rob & Rona Symington 
R&R 360 Virtual Tours

425/417-4938
contactus@randr360.com

WINDOWS/GUTTERS 
CLEANING

Augie Dugar 
Reflection of Perfection 

425/ 922-3939 
reflectionofperfection.net

Craig Hauser
Window Works

Exterior Cleaning/Lights
425/691-7310

craig@siviewwindowcleaning.com
Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

WINDOW 
REPLACEMENT 
Good Guy Windows, LLC 

 Bothell, WA 98012
425/482-3054 

 goodguywindows.com

WINDOW 
REPLACEMENT 

continued...

Issaquah Glass
Issaquah, WA 98027

425/961-6333
issaquahglass.com

The Glass Guru
Redmond, WA 98052

425/867-5267
theglassguru.com/redmond

Lake Washington Windows and Doors
Renton, WA  98057

425/255-2600
https://lakewashingtonwindows.com/

YOUTH SERVICES

Karla Russell
Empower Youth Network

karla@empoweryouthnetwork.org
Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

Tonya Guinn
The Trail Youth Coffee Home

206/225-7671
tonya@thetrailyouth.com

Keep it Local Snoqualmie Valley Member

Any resources we 
should add?

Email us at 

homes@themessagroup.com
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